©® N o b~ W

Position

Clinical Social Worker Il
Clinical Social Worker Il
Clinical Social Worker Il
Clinical Social Worker |
Clinical Social Worker |
Hospital Unit Clerk
Office Assistant
Hospital Unit Clerk

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services
Hosp Social Services

Hosp Social Services

Total Wages
$103,573
$98,256
$97,375
$70,330
$49,751
$42,235
$31,139
$26,275



