	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Social Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$103,573
2.	Clinical Social Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$98,256
3.	Clinical Social Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$97,375
4.	Clinical Social Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$70,330
5.	Clinical Social Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$49,751
6.	Hospital Unit Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$42,235
7.	Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$31,139
8.	Hospital Unit Clerk		San Joaquin County	Hosp Social Services	\$26,275